	_	·	4
W B	Form	Na	27

WA Form No. 27 FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

First Information of a	Disable some secret	1 5 0 2 ed under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS.
Die Puraya Sub Die	mSa.dav-Eas	ed under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS.
f) Act	ections	ii) Act Sections
i) Act	ections	iv) Other acts & Sections 46 A(C) BE Act.
a) General Diary Reference : Er	ntry No. 734	8+ 21/03/17 Time 13.50 h
D) Occurrence of Offence : Day .	uesdau	Date 2//03/17 From 15/15/h /2 /5/6/
c) Information received Date	21/03/17	Time 16/5 h GD No 739 at the P
Type of Information: Written/Or	rat writh	ten
Place of Occurrence : a) Direction	on and Distance from	mps South rost side of ps distance qum a
b) Address Chirug	0xa PS- 1	Bandran sist-purulia
		Boot No 25, Anchal - Supudih
) In case outside limit of this Pol	ice Station, then the	name of P. S. District
Complainant / Informant:		·
) Name: Nagand	ra Nath Da	10 St of Police
) Father's / Husband's Name	St M. M.	300
) Date / Year of birth		a National Indian
) Address Band wan	PS- Dest	purulia of Nationally Indian.
Details of known/suspected/unk	nowedecreed with	£ 1 particulars
Attach separate sheet, if neces		Madan Mandi
		
		Sto Lt Buddheswar Mandi
		vill-chirugora
		00- 2
		PS-, Bandwan
		oest-purulia.
		,
Priculars of properties stolenting	owed: (Attach seca	wale sheet, if required):

Total value of properties stolers	avokad .	A
Inquest report/U.D. Case co., if a		Y
Fire Contents: (Attach separate		
•		The original written complain which is treated as FIR is attachet hear with
		03 / received cert fill is attached these min
		- 24
- Kalina tehan - Missan -		THE STANCE OF TH
retion taken : Since the above (e	port reveals commis	ssion of offence(s) wis 46 ACC) BEACH 1909
/		
editation fraction and took up to	he investigation/dire	ected PSI. SK Afiruddin to take up the
stigation/transférred to P. S	to be come	on point of jurisdiction. Fift read over to
	, as the connectaly tector	orded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informent free of cost.
· ·	ľ	
	Д Э }	A
		Signature of the Officer in Charms Sandar Status
·		Signature of the Officer in Charge Since Statistical States of the Park of the
The land		Manage Manage sa
nature/Thumb impression of		Name Nagendra Nath saspurliar
BECOMES THOUGHT INTO SECTION OF THE PROPERTY O		
		Rank St. of police
Complainant/informant		Rank SI, of police Number if any Bandran LS:
	DR no-	Rank St. of police

The Officer in Charge Bandwan P.S, Dist. Purulia

Ref: Bandwan P.S. GDE No. 736, Dtd: 21.03.17 & Bandwan P.S. P.S. GDE No.739, Dtd: 21.03.17

Sub: Complaint against Madan Mandi (59 yrs) S/O Lt. Buddheswar Mandi of vill. Chirugora, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia to start a cog case U/S 46A(C) B.E. Act 1909.

Respected Sir,

In producing here with arrested accused person namely Madan Mandi (59 yrs) S/O Lt. Buddheswar Mandi of vill. Chirugora, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia along with seized Illicit Liquor (details of seized articles are mentioned in attached seizure list), I beg to submit that today at about 13:50 hrs received a credible source information over telephone of table duty officer namely PSI Sk. Afiruddin that one person namely Madan Mandi (59 yrs) S/O Lt. Buddheswar Mandi of vill. Chirugora, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia making & selling illicit liquor in his house under Bandwan PS, this refers to Bandwan P.S. GDE No.734, Dtd. 21.03.17. Accordingly, duty officer inform to O/C Bandwan PS and direction me to work out the said information. I along with officers & force namely PSI Subrata Sarkar, C/1260 Santosh Soren, C/768 Ajit Kr. Murmu and JC/462 Prahallad Mahato all are Bandwan PS left for Chirugora Village to work out the said source information. Then, at about 14:45 hrs I reached at Chirugora Village and found the said person was selling Illicit Liquor at his house under Bandwan PS. So, with the help of accompany officer & force I searched thoroughly with proper decency and maintains all legal formalities and found that he is selling illicit liquor. Accordingly, I arrested him after preparing proper arrest memo as he committed offence U/S 46A(C) B.E. Act and supply one copy to him. Then, I seized illicit liquor approx 21 (twenty one) liters in a black plastic container (details in seizure list) after preparing proper seizure list duly signed by the witnesses and labeled. Total 21 liters illicit liquor has been seized.

Under the above circumstances, I therefore pray before you that a cog case may kindly be started U/S 46A(C)B.E. Act 1909 against the arrested accused person namely Madan Mandi (59 yrs) S/O Lt. Buddheswar Mandi of vill. Chirugora, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia and arrange for its investigation.

Date: 21.03.17

Enclosure:-

(i) Arrest Memo

(ii) Seizure List

Received movether complain and stacked bandwan as careno 1217 Bt 21/3/17 ULS 46 AC) BE OCT 1909

Offiecr-In-Cfflarge BANDWAN P.S. Yours faithfully,

(Nagendra Nath Das)

S.I. of Police

Bandwan P.S. Dist. Purulia